                                                                     Datasheet
                               December, 2013 Rev. 1.2                                  1/8
©2013 Shaoxing Devechip Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                   www.sdc-semi.com
Switch Hall IC                                                              SDC177
General Description
The SDC177 is a latching switch Hall IC. It’s composed of
power reverse protection circuit, high stable voltage
regulator, Hall voltage generator, a differential amplifier,

©2013 Shaoxing Devechip Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                   www.sdc-semi.com
Switch Hall IC                                                              SDC177
Ordering Information
SDC177
Circuit Type
Package
TO-92S: ZS
E1: Pb-free
G1: Halogen-free
X X - X
Magnetic Characteristics:
A/B/C
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number  Marking ID  Packing
Type Pb-free Halogen-free Pb-free Halogen-free
TO-92S -20°C~85°C
SDC177AZS-E1 SDC177AZS-G1 177 177G Bulk
SDC177BZS-E1 SDC177BZS-G1 177 177G Bulk
SDC177CZS-E1 SDC177CZS-G1 177 177G Bulk
SDC C
ONFID
ENTIA
L D